ol ol

siiadnide xdo A
AN - -
SPIIT.XIDE

L ye s T AR A
285633 Airport Rd

Norwich Ont. NOJ 1P0O
Ph: 519.468.3647

rick@split-fire.com

Parts Price List

Part # List Price
Valve & Parts
SLP-PHVA-U  Hydraulic Valve Assembly (all models) 219.33
SLP-PHVH-U  Hydraulic Valve Handle (all models) 30.51
SLP-PHVSK-U Hydraulic Valve Seal Kit (all models) 11.24
SLP-PHVS-U  Hydraulic Valve Spring (all models) 35.51
SLP-FCV-H Flow Control Valve Holland Machines 141.09
SLP-DDV-U Double Dedent Valve No Factory install. 270.42
SLP-DP-CCV  Dual Spool Closed Centre Valve 311.16
Hydraulic Oil Filters & Filter Head
SLP-F-SC23 3000 & 2000 Series Filter (NAPA 1551) 24.22
SLP-FH-SC23 3000 & 2000 Series Filter Head 24.22
SLP-F-SC4 4000 Series Filter (NAPA 1759) 42.38
SLP-FH-SC4 4000 Series Filter Head (NAPA 4759) 42.38
Pumps, Couplers, Assembly,
SLP-SK-HP Seal Kit for Haldex pump (all models) 48.79
SLP-P76G-SS245 SS245 hydraulic pump 7.6 gpm pump 223.46
SLP-MPC-SC23 3000 & 2000 Motor-Pump Coupler (aluminum) 81.14
SLP-P11G-SC23 3000 & 2000 Series Pump 256.05
SLP-CA-SC23 3000 & 2000 Series Coupler Assembly (Love Joy Connector) 31.49
SLP-MAC-SC4 4000 Series Motor-Pump Coupler (aluminum) 121.10
SLP-P11G-SC4 4000 Series Pump 320.15
SLP-CA-SC4 4000 Series Coupler Assembly (Love Joy Connector) 60.55
SLP-PSS-PTO PTO Pump Single Stage 684.78
Hydraulic Cylinders, Tubes, Seal kits
SLC-LL-C Log Lifter Cylinder 169.30
SLC-2025-C 2000 Series Cylinder 411.07
SLC-3024-C 3000 Series Cylinder 24" (Standard size) 493.44
SLC-3024-1 3000 Series Cylinder Barrel 24" stroke 234.08
SLC-3030-C 3000 Series Cylinder 30" stroke 563.75
SLC-3036-C 3000 Series Cylinder 36" stroke 618.92
SLC-3048-C 3000 Series Cylinder 48" stroke 732.35
SLC-4024-C 4000 Series Cylinder 24" (Standard size) 799.63
SLC-4030-C 4000 Series Cylinder 30" stroke 912.53
SLC-4036-C 4000 Series Cylinder 36" stroke 1008.97
SLC-4048-C 4000 Series Cylinder 48" stroke 1198.47
SLP-12HL-U23 2000&3000 Series Hydraulic Steel Tubes (short&long) 52.91
SLP-12HL-U4 4000 Series Hydraulic Steel Tubes per set 64.66
SLC-2CSK 2000 Series Cylinder Seal Kit 34.75
SLC-3CSK 3000 Series Cylinder Seal Kit 37.83
SLC-4CSK 4000 Series Cylinder Seal Kit 54.20
Pins
SLP-SP-34 4-way Safety Pin - 3400 or 4400 series 30.16
SLP-FSP-SC  Stand Locking Pin (all models) 24.22

SLP-CPB-U Cylinder Pins long & short (2pcs) 5.88
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SLP-2024-SA
SLP-3024-SA-2
SLP-4024-SA-2
SLP-3024-SA-4
SLP-4024-SA-4

SLP-2024-SPK
SLP-3024-SPK
SLP-4024-SPK

SLP-FS-U2
SLP-FS-U32
SLP-FS-U42
SLP-FS-U34
SLP-FS-U44

SLP-RS-U2
SLP-RS-U32
SLP-RS-U42
SLP-RS-U34

SLP-RS-44

SLP-4BWTAS8
SLP-4BWTA12
SLP-4BWTA13

SLP-20WTAS8

SLP-TL
SLP-HDS
SLP-LRR

SLP-RRMP

SLP-1400-HA
SLP-4BH-SCU

SLP-1000-HA

SLP-1S-HT

SLP-HC-SCU

SLP-2BC-SCU
SLP-CLA
SLP-SJ
SLP-SC2-SCU
SLP-WH
SLP-NHE
SLP-RR

SLP-HPH-SC23
SLP-HPH-SC4
SLP-HCH-3PU

SLP-RH34-SC234
SLP-SH01-SC234

SLP-LLH

Sliders, Knives & Slider Pads
2260 Slider Assembly + Knife

3200 Slider Assembly + Knife

4200 Slider Assembly + Knife

3400 Slider Assembly + Stud

4400 Slider Assembly + Stud

Longer Stroke lengths (all models) add cost
3455 2-Way Knife

3455 4-Way Knife

4490 2-Way Knife

4490 4-Way Knife

2000 Series Slider Pads and Screws

3000 Series Slider Pads and Screws

4000 Series Slider Pads and Screws
Screws (16pcs) (all models)

Stops

2200 Series Front Stop Assembly
3200 Series Front Stop Assembly
4200 Series Front Stop Assembly
3400 Series Front Stop Assembly
4400 Series Front Stop Assembly
2200 Series Rear Stop

3200 Series Rear Stop

4200 Series Rear Stop

3400 Series Rear Stop

4400 Series Rear Stop

Highway Towable

Highway Towable Tires (2) - 8"
Highway Towable Tires (2) - 12"
Highway Towable Tires (2) - 13"
Road Tire

Tail light (2)

Heavy Duty Suspension (1400LBS)

Light Duty RubberRide (930Ibs) NO Warranty!!

1400lbs RubberRide Mounting Plate

4 Bolt, 1400Ibs hub Assembly (per hub)
High Speed Hub Assembly (1" 1000lbs)
4 bolt, 1000lbs Hub Assembly (per hub)
1" Spindle Highway Towable (1 piece)
Hubcaps

2" ball coupler

Coupler Latch Assembly

Swivel Jack

Safety Chains and Hooks

Wire Harness Assembly

Nose Hitch Extension (24" overall length)
RubberRide Axle Assembly

Hoses

2000 & 3000 Series High Pressure Hose (1/2" NPT)

4000 Series High Pressure Hose

3PT Hitch 5' High Pressure Hose (set of two)
Hydraulic Return Hose

Hydraulic Suction Hose

Log Lifter Hoses (2)

194.46
226.11
235.10
242.20
267.26

181.65
284.58
217.98
308.80

88.56
101.39
114.57

11.76

174.01
244.55
3562.72
303.34
459.14
146.97
217.51
325.67
256.31
364.47

106.50
168.42
363.88
105.32
32.80
363.30
300.04
32.92
27.39
27.04
31.49
25.63
7.05
28.52
13.23
158.72
6.41
16.88
52.91
120.92

29.86
40.40
67.71
17.99
19.34
27.16



SLP-SG-SC234
SLP-DR-SC234

Fittings, Breather Cap
Sight Glass (all models)
Drain Plug (all models)

SLP-BCDS-SC234 Breather Cap (all models)

SLP-VF-SC23
SLP-VF-SC4

SLP-MHG16-SC
SLP-MHG19-SC
SLP-MHG20-SC
SLP-MHG27-SC
SLP-MHG16-EL
SLP-MHG20-EL
SLP-MHG27-EL

SLP-SA
SLP-LS
SLP-FA
SLP-OF
SLP-OR
SLP-B
SLP-SWG
SLP-LB

SLP-DK-U
SLP-P-U
SLP-PMC-U

SLP-1400-HDS
SLP-LL
SLP-LL-UN
SLP-CH
SLP-JDC
SLP-HT-CK

2000-3000 valve fittings (set of four)
4000 valve fittings (set of four)

Honda Motors

GX 160 Honda Engine

GC 190 Honda Engine

GX 200 Honda Engine

GX 270 Honda Engine

GX 160 Honda Engine Electric Start
GX 200 Honda Engine Electric Start
GX 270 Honda Engine Electric Start

Steel Assemblies
Stand Assembly

Log Shelf (2)

Frame Assembly
Hydraulic Qil Filler Tube
Hydraulic Oil Reservoir
Bumper

Steel Wire Guard Tube
Light Box (2)

Stickers & Paint

Decal Kit (6 pcs)

Paint - Carmine Red RAL#3002
Plastic Manual Canister

Upgrades
1400Ib Heavy Duty Suspension Kit uninstalled

Log Lifter & Install on used unit
Log Lifter Kit uninstalled
Category 2 3pt hitch

I-Match Compatible (John Deere)
Highway Tow Conversion Kit

18.16

2.94
26.48
12.11
18.16

641.83
485.61
699.95
1128.65
1001.49
1174.66
1560.97

137.70
47.03
646.65
29.39
24012
47.03
15.28
152.84

48.44
11.76
19.92

523.20
877.97
700.40
183.41
223.66
356.40

13.62
2.20
19.86
9.08
13.62

481.37
364.21
524.97
846.48
751.12
881.00
1170.73

103.28
35.27
484.98
22.04
180.09
35.27
11.46
114.63

36.33
8.82
14.94

392.40
658.48
525.30
137.56
167.74
267.30
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